Hanover College Teacher Mentor Survey

1. The mentor teacher receives a request well in advance of when the placement is to

begin.
Somewhat
No true Mostly true
true
0.0% (0) 5.3% (1) 10.5% (2)

SurveyMonkey

Rating
Very true

Average
84.2% (16) 2.79

answered question

skipped question

Rating
Count

19

19

2. Expectations for the mentor teacher are communicated by the HC instructor in advance

so that there is time to plan.

Somewhat

Mostly True
True

Not True

0.0% (0) 10.5% (2) 26.3% (5)

Rating

Very True
Average
63.2% (12) 2.53

answered question

skipped question

Rating
Count

19

19

3. Expectations of the teacher candidate are communicated to the mentor teacher well in

advance so that there is time to plan.

Somewhat
Not True Mostly True
True
0.0% (0) 10.5% (2) 31.6% (6)
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Rating
Very True

Average
57.9% (11) 2.47

answered question

skipped question

Rating
Count

19

19



4. The mentor teacher usually has time during the semester to talk with the teacher

candidate (planning, feedback, questions, etc.).

Somewhat
Not True Mostly True
True
0.0% (0) 15.8% (3) 26.3% (5)

Rating
Very True

Average
57.9% (11) 2.42

answered question

skipped question

Rating
Count

19

19

5. The mentor teacher knows that the school principal supports teachers working with

Hanover College teacher candidates.

Somewhat
Not True Mostly True
True
0.0% (0) 10.5% (2) 15.8% (3)

Rating
Very True
Average
73.7% (14) 2.63

answered question

skipped question

Rating
Count

19

19

6. The mentor teacher knows that the school office is informed about teacher candidates

who visit eachweek.

Somewhat

Mostly True
True

Not True

0.0% (0) 15.8% (3) 21.1% (4)
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Rating
Very True
Average
63.2% (12) 2.47

answered question

skipped question

Rating
Count

19

19



7. The teacher candidate appeared to be organized and focused.

Somewhat
Not True Mostly True
True
0.0% (0) 5.3% (1) 52.6% (10)

Rating
very true

Average
42.1% (8) 3.37

answered question

skipped question

8. Does mentoring teacher candidate have a positive effect on mentor teacher

performance and student learning

Somewhat
Not True Mostly True
True
0.0% (0) 5.3% (1) 42.1% (8)

9. Would you like to make further comments?
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Rating

Very True
Average
52.6% (10) 2.47

answered question

skipped question

answered question

skipped question

Rating
Count

19

19

Rating
Count

19

19

Response

Count

15



Q9. Would you like to make further comments?

1 Although | have not had a Hanover College student teacher for the past several Oct 5, 2013 8:50 AM
years, the ones | have had have been very well-prepared. | truly have enjoyed
working with them and the faculty of the Hanover College Education Department.

2 The mentoring process is a positive experience for me as a teacher because it Oct 3, 2013 7:07 PM
brings a fresh pair of eyes into the classroom, and it also makes me more aware
of my teaching practices.

3 Always enjoy working with Hanover students. Keep up the good work Oct 3, 2013 4:42 PM

4 | believe that HC needs to use better tools to evaluate their teacher candidates. Sep 12, 2013 12:38 PM
Some of the forms that mentor teachers are asked to fill out for evaluations do
not speak well to a candidate's teaching ability. | understand the need to
emphasize teaching standards but HC needs a clearer focus on what they want
teachers coming from HC to be able to do. Standards are good to use as
guidelines but develop an idea of what an HC teacher should look like and
evaluate based on that.
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